THE QUEEN’S AWARDS
FOR ENTERPRISE:
INTERNATIONAL TRADE
2020
Warmup® Bathroom Collection
Warmup® Insulation Boards
Warmup® DCM-PRO™ System .......................................8

approximately 2 boards)
£6.12 £7.34
Warmup®
Insulation
www.warmup.co.ukTel 0345 345 2288
www.warmup.co.ukTel 0345 345 22886 7
Warmup®
  Electric
Underfloor Heating
Systems
www.warmup.co.ukTel 0345 345 2288
www.warmup.co.ukTel 0345 345 22888 9
Product code Format Length (m) Width (m) Area Covered
(m2) Excl. VAT Inc. VAT
DCM-M-1 Sheets 1.04 0.98 1 £17.93 £21.52
DCM-M-15 Rolls 15.3 0.98 15 £269.05 £322.86
Product code Description Length (varies) Height (mm) Width (mm) Excl. VAT Inc. VAT
DCM-E-25 Perimeter Strip 25m 30 - £21.35 £25.62
DCM-T-10
Waterproofing
Tape
10m 120 - £25.63 £30.76
DCM-R-I Internal Corner 120mm 60 120 £5.56 £6.67
DCM-R-E External Corner 120mm 60 120 £5.56 £6.67
Product code Coverage at
230W/m2
Coverage at
190W/m2
Coverage at
150W/m2
Coverage at
130W/m2
Coverage at
115W/m2 Excl. VAT  Inc. VAT
DCM-C-1 0.7 0.8 1.0 1.2 1.3 £100.79 £120.95
DCM-C-1.5 1.0 1.3 1.5 1.8 2.0 £110.18 £132.22
DCM-C-2 1.3 1.7 2.0 2.3 2.7 £132.39 £158.87
DCM-C-2.5 1.7 2.1 2.5 2.9 3.3 £149.48 £179.38
DCM-C-3 2.0 2.5 3.0 3.5 4.0 £167.41 £200.89
DCM-C-3.5 2.3 2.9 3.5 4.1 4.7 £188.76 £226.51
DCM-C-4 2.7 3.3 4.0 4.7 5.3 £210.98 £253.18
DCM-C-4.5 3.0 3.8 4.5 5.3 6.0 £233.18 £279.82
DCM-C-5 3.3 4.2 5.0 5.8 6.7 £263.93 £316.72
DCM-C-6 4.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 £290.41 £348.49
DCM-C-7 4.7 5.8 7.0 8.2 9.3 £325.43 £390.52
DCM-C-8 5.3 6.7 8.0 9.3 10.7 £360.45 £432.54
DCM-C-9 6.0 7.5 9.0 10.5 12.0 £404.86 £485.83
DCM-C-10 6.7 8.3 10.0 11.7 13.3 £452.70 £543.24
DCM-C-12 8.0 10.0 12.0 14.0 16.0 £509.93 £611.92
DCM-C-14 9.3 11.7 14.0 16.3 18.7 £580.83 £697.00
DCM-C-16 10.7 13.3 16.0 18.7 21.3 £660.26 £792.31
Warmup® DCM-PRO Mat
Warmup® DCM-PRO Accessories
Warmup® DCM-PRO Cable
Product code Coverage at
100W/m2
Coverage at
150W/m2
Coverage at
210W/m2 Watts (W) Amps (A) Excl. VAT  Inc. VAT
WIS180 1.8 1.2 0.9 180 0.8 £52.49 £62.99
WIS280 2.8 1.9 1.4 280 1.2 £73.49 £88.19
WIS390 3.9 2.6 2.0 390 1.7 £83.99 £100.79
WIS500 5.0 3.3 2.5 500 2.2 £99.74 £119.69
WIS650 6.5 4.3 3.3 650 2.8 £120.74 £144.89
WIS760 7.6 5.1 3.8 760 3.3 £125.99 £151.19
WIS1000 10.0 6.7 5.0 1000 4.3 £153.12 £183.74
WIS1200 12.0 8.0 6.0 1200 5.2 £179.37 £215.24
WIS1460 14.6 9.7 7.3 1460 6.3 £210.87 £253.04
WIS1550 15.5 10.3 7.8 1550 6.7 £216.12 £259.34
WIS1770 17.7 11.8 8.9 1770 7.7 £232.74 £279.29
WIS2070 20.7 13.8 10.4 2070 9.0 £251.99 £302.39
WIS2600 26.0 17.3 13.0 2600 11.3 £305.37 £366.44
WIS3140 31.4 20.9 15.7 3140 13.7 £353.49 £424.19
WIS3370 33.7 22.5 16.9 3370 14.7 £374.49 £449.39
Warmup®
Loose Wire System (DWS)
Warmup®
Inscreed Cable System (WIS)
Heated Area (m2) Product code Watts (W) Amps (A) Excl. VAT  Inc. VAT
1.5 to 2.4 DWS300 300 1.30 £123.93 £148.72
2.5 to 3.4 DWS400 400 1.80 £147.33 £176.80
3.5 to 4.4 DWS600 600 2.61 £215.79 £258.95
4.5 to 5.9 DWS800 800 3.48 £279.06 £334.87
6.0 to 6.9 DWS600 + DWS400 1000 4.41 £363.12 £435.74
7.0 to 8.4 2 x DWS600 1200 5.22 £431.58 £517.90
8.5 to 9.9 DWS800 + DWS600 1400 6.09 £494.85 £593.82
10 to 11.4 2 x DWS800 1600 6.96 £558.12 £669.74

19 to 20.4 3 x DWS800 + DWS400 2800 12.24 £984.51 £1,181.41
20.5 to 21.9 3 x DWS800 + DWS600 3000 13.04 £1,052.97 £1,263.56
22 to 25 4 x DWS800 3200 13.91 £1,116.24 £1,339.49
Product code Description Excl. VAT  Inc. VAT
MFB1 Metal Fixing Band - 25m (Pack 10 for WIS) £49.86 £59.83
TAPEINSCREED In Screed Fixing Tape - 50m £9.62 £11.54
www.warmup.co.ukTel 0345 345 2288
www.warmup.co.ukTel 0345 345 228810 11
Warmup® 150W/m²
StickyMat™ System (SPM)
Warmup® 200W/m²
StickyMat™ System (SPM)
Product code Heated Area
(m2) Width (m) Watts (W) Amps (A) Excl. VAT  Inc. VAT
SPM1 1 0.5 150 0.65 £98.79 £118.55
SPM1.5 1.5 0.5 225 0.98 £124.79 £149.75
SPM2 2 0.5 300 1.30 £142.13 £170.56
SPM2.5 2.5 0.5 375 1.63 £175.06 £210.07
SPM3 3 0.5 450 1.96 £202.79 £243.35
SPM3.5 3.5 0.5 525 2.28 £227.93 £273.52
SPM4 4 0.5 600 2.61 £252.19 £302.63
SPM4.5 4.5 0.5 675 2.93 £277.33 £332.80
SPM5 5 0.5 750 3.26 £306.79 £368.15
SPM6 6 0.5 900 3.91 £362.26 £434.71
SPM7 7 0.5 1050 4.57 £416.86 £500.23
SPM8 8 0.5 1200 5.22 £454.99 £545.99
SPM9 9 0.5 1350 5.87 £494.86 £593.83
SPM10 10 0.5 1500 6.52 £524.45 £629.34
SPM11 11 0.5 1650 7.17 £556.05 £667.26
SPM12 12 0.5 1800 7.83 £607.30 £728.76
SPM15 15 0.5 2250 9.78 £762.76 £915.31
Product code Heated Area
(m2) Width (m) Watts (W) Amps (A) Excl. VAT  Inc. VAT
2SPM0.5 0.5 0.5 100 0.44 £64.99 £77.99
2SPM1 1 0.5 200 0.87 £110.06 £132.07
2SPM1.5 1.5 0.5 300 1.30 £137.79 £165.35
2SPM2 2 0.5 400 1.74 £153.39 £184.07
2SPM2.5 2.5 0.5 500 2.17 £187.19 £224.63
2SPM3 3 0.5 600 2.61 £219.26 £263.11
2SPM3.5 3.5 0.5 700 3.04 £246.99 £296.39
2SPM4 4 0.5 800 3.48 £274.73 £329.68
2SPM4.5 4.5 0.5 900 3.91 £298.99 £358.79
2SPM5 5 0.5 1000 4.35 £329.33 £395.20
2SPM6 6 0.5 1200 5.22 £389.13 £466.96
2SPM7 7 0.5 1400 6.09 £449.79 £539.75
2SPM8 8 0.5 1600 6.96 £494.86 £593.83
2SPM9 9 0.5 1800 7.83 £532.13 £638.56
2SPM10 10 0.5 2000 8.70 £561.18 £673.42
2SPM15 15 0.5 3000 13.05 £819.99 £983.99
Warmup®
Foil Heater System (WLFH)
Product code Area (m2) Width (m) Watts (W) Amps (A) Excl. VAT  Inc. VAT
WLFH-140W/140 1.0 0.5 140 0.61 £72.79 £87.35
WLFH-140W/210 1.5 0.5 210 0.91 £88.39 £106.07
WLFH-140W/280 2.0 0.5 280 1.22 £110.93 £133.12
WLFH-140W/420 3.0 0.5 420 1.83 £167.26 £200.71
WLFH-140W/560 4.0 0.5 560 2.43 £208.86 £250.63
WLFH-140W/700 5.0 0.5 700 3.04 £256.53 £307.84
WLFH-140W/840 6.0 0.5 840 3.65 £302.46 £362.95
WLFH-140W/980 7.0 0.5 980 4.26 £350.13 £420.16
WLFH-140W/1120 8.0 0.5 1120 4.87 £396.93 £476.32
WLFH-140W/1260 9.0 0.5 1260 5.48 £448.93 £538.72
WLFH-140W/1400 10.0 0.5 1400 6.09 £489.43 £587.32
WLFH-140W/1680 12.0 0.5 1680 7.30 £585.95 £703.14
Also available as 80W/m2 for new build, please call us on 0345 345 2288.
www.warmup.co.uk 13Tel 0345 345 228812
Product code Description Excl. VAT  Inc. VAT
6IE-01-OB-DC 6iE Smart WiFi Thermostat - Onyx Black £141.67 £170.00